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Schultz August L., elk. r. 36 Austin Av.
Schultz Barbara, widow, r. 1021 San Bruno

Av.
Schultz Charles, r. 1212 Mason
Schultz Charles, confectioner, r. 36 Aus-

tin Av.
Schultz Charles, electrician, r. 21 Bruce PI
Schultz Charles A., dairyman, r. 268 Gold-

en Gate Av.
Schultz Charles F., elk. auditing dept. W.

F. Co. r. 119% Chattanooga
Schultz Charles S., tailor, r. 1117 Clay
Schultz Christian, confectioner, r. 69

Minna
Schultz Edward, dairyman, r. 172 Julian

Av.
Schultz Edward, wirewkr. r. 1904 Mason
Schultz Edward L., elk. U. S. Customs, r.

2426 Filbert
Schultz Eliza, widow, r. 408 Grove
Schultz Elizabeth, widow, r. 810 Bush
Schultz Emily, widow, r. 36 Austin Av.
Schultz Eric, surveyor, r. 130 Eddy
Schultz Ernest, cook, r. 136 San Carlos Av.
Schultz Felix, cook, r. 227 Minna
Schultz Ferdinand, painter, r. 144 Hickory

Av.
Schultz Ferdinand C, elk. r. 144 Hickory

Av.
Schultz Frank, lab. r. 520 Folsom
Schultz Frank, porter Clabrough, Goleher

& Co. r. 49 Hoff Av.
Schultz Frank, tanner, r. 2635^,^ Harrison
Schultz Fred J. (John R. Hansen & Co.) r.

2426 Filbert
Schultz Frederick, locksmith, r. 69 Minna
Schultz Frederick J., r. 2908 Buchanan
Schultz Frederick J., driver, r. 1609 Jones
Schultz Frederick W., tailor, r. 636 Com-

mercial
Schultz George, car repairer Mkt. St. Ry.

r. 193 California Av.
Schultz George, piano mover, r. 529a Ivy

Av.
Schultz George, tanner, r. 1404 San Bruno

Av.
SCHULTZ GEORGE A., sec. Wm. A.

Schultz & Sons, 523 Front, r. 3335
Washington

Schultz George H., real estate, r. 2430 Pine
Schultz Harry, lab. r. 213, 4th Av.
Schultz Hary, painter, r. 1876 Filbert
Schultz Henry, barber, 32% Market, r. 30

Dearborn
Schultz Henry, butcher, r. 1021 San Bruno

Av.
Schultz Henry E., tailor, 625 Commercial,

r. 806 Union
Schultz Henry W., sawyer, r. 1 Morris Av.
Schultz Herman, lab. r. 1337 Utah
Schultz Herman, stableman C. H. West-

phal
Schultz Hiram J., fireman, r. 810 Bush
Schultz Jacob, brewer, r. 715 York
Schultz Jacob, butcher, r. 366 Hayes
Schultz James E., bldr. 318 Bush, r. Lark-

spur
Schultz Johanna Miss, teacher languages,

r. 237, 3d Av.
Schultz John H., r. 212 Douglass
Schultz John H.. transferer Mutual L. &

L. Co. r. 302 Van Ness Av.
Schultz John H. Jr., asst. engineer str.

Peru, r. 212 Douglass
Schultz Joseph, r. 729% Harrison
Schultz Julius B., plumber, r. 2166 Suiter
Schultz Katherine, widow, r. 2855, 16th
Schultz Louis, electrotyper Filmer Bros.

Electrotype Co. r. Alameda
Schultz Louis, Janitor Odd Fellows Bldg.
Schultz Louis A., driver, r. 36 Austin Av.
Schultz Louis C, elk. r. 1400 Folsom
SCHULTZ LOUIS E. J., office 506 Bat-

tery, room 3, tel. Main 1958, r. 2426 Fil-
bert

Schultz Louisa W., widow, r. 650 Ash Av.
Schultz Louise, widow, nurse, r. 50 Har-

riet
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Schultz Martin, teacher music, r. 434 Ellis
Schultz Nathaniel, lab. U. I. Wks. r. 507,

20th
Schultz Oscar R., bartender Putzman &

Schurmann, r. Alameda
Schultz Oswald, gardener, r. 213, 4th Av.
Schultz Otto, painter, 1876 Filbert
Schultz Otto J., elk. r. 36 Austin Av.
Schultz Paul, elk. r. 1205 Bush
Schultz Paul, cook, r. Contra Costa House
Schultz Paul, engineer, r. 208 Jersey
Schultz Paul, engineer, r. 3833, 25th
Schultz Peter, nurse, r. 3662, 16th
Schultz Peter A., optician Standard Opti-

cal Co.
Schultz Peter R., r. 1609 Jones
Schultz Philip, r. 1109 York rear
Schultz Robert, janitor, r. 1525 Pine
SehuKz Rudolph, lodgings. 209 Eddy
Schultz Rudolph C, r. 2916, 21st
Schultz Theodore, groceries, 1934 Stockton
Schultz Walter, porter, r. 36 Austin Av.
Schultz W. E., driver, r. 39 Tuik
Schultz William, r. 622 Capp
Schultz William, capt. Truck 3. r. 909

Minna
Schultz William, elk. German Savings and

Loan Society, r. 2430 Pine
Schultz William, lab. U. I. Wks. r. 153S

Kentucky
Schultz William, measurer Pattosien Co.

r. 2916, 21st
Schultz William, safemkr. Waltz Safe cV-

Lock Co.
Schultz William, tailor, r. 563 Geary
SCHULTZ WILLIAM A., pres. Wm. A.

Schultz & Sons, r. 3335 Washington
Schultz William A. Jr., treas. Wm. A.

Schultz & Sons, r. 227, 3d Av.
SCHULTZ WM. A. & SONS, T\Mlliam A.

Schultz pres., George A. Schultz sec,
whol. wines and liquors, 523 Front, tel.

Main 1533
C^ Schultz. See Scholtz, Schultze, Schulz

and Schulze
Schultzberg Frank, tailor, r. 248 Clara
Schultze Anna, widow, r. 434 Jessie
Schultze August H.. shipwright Schultze

Bros. r. 1137. 5th Av. South
Schultze Bros. iR. W. and W. F.) ship-

wrights, 1138, 5th Av. South
Scluilt7,e Edward F.. driver, r. 140 Perry
Schultze Gustav (Charles Fey & Co.) r.

Berkeley
Schultze Henry A., groceries, 500 Fell, r.

Mountain View
Schultze Herman, baker, r. 634 Pacific
Schultze Louis, bartender, r. 1904 Mason
Schultze Oscar, emp. Emporium, r. 408

Grove
Schultze William F. (Schultze Bros.) r.

1137, 5th Av. South
Schultze Stephen P., salesman Judson

Mfg. Co. r. Berkeley
Schultze William, ship carp. r. 809 Texas
Schultze William F. (Schultze Bros.) r.

1137, 5th Av. South
(C^Schultze. See Schultz. Schulz and

Schulze ^ ,
Schulver Henry, laundryman T^. S Laun-

drv. r. 64 Albion Av.
Schulz Andrew F., porter Am. Steel and

Wire Co. r. 3011, 20th
Schulz Anna, widow, r. 736 Union
Schulz B. Max, elk. German Consulate, r.

236 Jersey

COM PAGN N Importers and Commission Merchants

ft LASSALE ^JL"""'"
^^^'
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opp. Palace Hotel


